
STATE Operated-CSP Leadership Learning Collaborative Members 

AGENCY NAME TITLE EMAIL PHONE 

 

CRMHC  

 

 

Carl Shields 

Director of Recovery and 

Community Affairs 

Carl.Shields@ct.gov 

 

860-297-0826 

 

CRMHC 

 

Dave Susanin 

CSP Supervisor david.susanin@ct.gov 

 

860-291-0815 

 

CMHC 

 

Ed Renaud 

 

BH Clinical Manager 

 

edwin.renaud@ct.gov 

 

203-974-7278 

 

CMHC 

 

 

Karen Wassmer 

 

RP Team Director 

karen.wassmer@ct.gov 

 

203-974-7299 

RVS-Upper County Nayda Lemay BH Program Manager Nayda.LeMay@ct.gov 

 

 

860-262-5322 

RVS-Upper County 

 

 

Luiza Barnat Clinical Manager Luiza.Barnat@ct.gov 860-262-5202 

RVS-Upper County Robin Cotter- Swetz Team Leader-A Robin.Swetz@ct.gov 

 

860-262-5285 

RVS-Upper County 

 

 

Judy Durdan Team Leader-B Judith.Durdan@ct.gov 

 

860-262-5283 

RVS-Lower County Debra Bloom Team Leader Debra.Bloom@ct.gov 

 

860-395-5050 

 

SMHA 

 

 

Michael Magaldi Program Manager michael.magaldi@ct.gov 860-859-4652 

SMHA 

 

Danielle McQuillar Team Leader danielle.mcquillar@ct.gov 

 

860-859-4729 

 

SMHA 

 

Emma Howe 

 

Team Leader 

emmanuelle.howe@ct.gov 

 

860-859-4762 

SWCMHS – Bridgeport 

 

 

Crystal Ganat CSP Team Leader Crystal.Ganat@ct.gov 

 

203-579-7302 

SWCMHS – Stamford 

 

 

Maureen McElaney Team Leader Maureen.McElaney@ct.gov 

 

203-388-1653 

SWCMHS – Stamford 

 

 

 

Man-Ching Yeh Director Man-Ching.Yeh@ct.gov 

 

203-388-1551 
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WCMHN-Waterbury Tom Sommerfield Team Leader Thomas.Sommerfield@ct.gov 

 

203-805-5422 

WCMHN-Waterbury Cheryl Cappabianca CSWA Cheryl.Cappabianca@ct.gov 

 

203-805-5300 

WCMHN-Torrington Catherine Marzullo Team Leader Catherine.Marzullo@ct.gov 

 

860-496-3765 

WCMHN-Torrington Christeli Brunner Clinical Director Christelibrunner@ct.gov 

 

 

WCMHN-Torrington Jane Loud CSWA Jane.Loud@ct.gov 

 

860-496-3700 
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